
National Program proudly 
sponsored by The GPT Group

LAUNCH EVENTS

CITY DATE TIME VENUE

ADELAIDE Tuesday 4 April 4.00pm - 6.00pm MinterEllison

BRISBANE Tuesday 28 March 4.00pm - 6.00pm EY

CANBERRA Wednesday 29 March 4.00pm - 6.00pm MinterEllison

HOBART Thursday 30 March 7.30am - 9.00am Peppina

MELBOURNE Tuesday 28 March 4.00pm - 6.00pm Melbourne Central Tower

PERTH Tuesday 28 March 4.00pm - 6.00pm MinterEllison

SYDNEY Monday 27 March 10.00am - 11.30am Ivy Ballroom

KEY EVENT DATES2023

BESPOKE MASTERCLASS SESSIONS

CITY DATE TIME VENUE

NATIONAL Wednesday 17 May 2.00pm - 3.00pm AEST Virtual

NATIONAL Wednesday 16 August 2.00pm - 3.00pm AEST Virtual

NOTE: Dates are subject to change and should be used as a guide. All event invitations will be sent separately to
all participants and sponsors in the 2023 program. Invitations are non-transferable and are open to the program
cohort only.
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MID YEAR EVENTS (PARTICIPANTS ONLY)

CITY DATE TIME VENUE

ADELAIDE Wednesday 26 July 4.00pm - 6.00pm MinterEllison

BRISBANE Wednesday 12 July 4.00pm - 6.00pm MinterEllison

CANBERRA Wednesday 19 July 4.00pm - 6.00pm MinterEllison

HOBART Wednesday 5 July 7.30am - 9.30am Henry Jones Art Hotel

MELBOURNE Wednesday 12 July 4.00pm - 6.00pm MinterEllison

PERTH Thursday 20 June 4.00pm - 6.00pm MinterEllison

SYDNEY Thursday 20 July 4.00pm - 6.00pm MinterEllison

WRAP UP EVENTS

CITY DATE TIME VENUE

ADELAIDE Wednesday 15 November 4.00pm - 6.00pm MinterEllison

BRISBANE Wednesday 15 November 4.00pm - 6.00pm TBC - CBD Location

CANBERRA Wednesday 15 November 4.00pm - 6.00pm MinterEllison

HOBART Wednesday 8 November 4.00pm - 6.00pm T42

MELBOURNE Wednesday 15 November 4.00pm - 6.00pm TBC - CBD Location

PERTH Monday 13 November 4.00pm - 6.00pm MinterEllison

SYDNEY Tuesday 21 November 10.00am - 12.00pm TBC - CBD Location


